Platform Scale : NEP SERIES
MAIN FEATURES :
F Bright Red LED display.
F Rugged construction with stainless steel platform.
F Heavy duty M.S. checkered plate for bigger platter sizes.
F Sturdy grill provided to support heavy loads.
F Angle Setter Assembly for indicator providing clear visibility.
F 24 bit S-D ADC (High resolution).
F Indication for A.C. On, Net/Gross weight, Zero, Battery, Battery low & count mode.
F Adjustable display intensity for longer battery back-up.
F Counting function, memory accumulation.
Model         Capacity       Accuracy          Platter Size
NEP-30 A 30 kg 2.0 g 320 x 320 mm
NEP-60 A 60 kg 5.0 g 400 x 400 mm
NEP-150 A 150 kg 10.0 g 450 x 450 mm
NEP-150 A 150 kg 10.0 g 600 x 450 mm
NEP-150 A 150 kg 10.0 g 600 x 600 mm
NEP-300 A 300 kg 20.0 g 600 x 600 mm
NEP-300 A 300 kg 20.0 g 750 x 750 mm
NEP-600 A 600 kg 50.0 g 600 x 600 mm
NEP-600 A 600 kg 50.0 g 750 x 750 mm
NEP-600 A 600 kg 50.0 g 900 x 900 mm
NEP-1000 A 1000 kg 100.0 g 750 x 750 mm
NEP-1000 A 1000 kg 100.0 g 900 x 900 mm
NEP-2000 A 2000 kg 200.0 g 1250 x 1250 mm
NEP-5000 A 5000 kg 500.0 g 1500 x 1500 mm
F  Multi-interval instruments (dual accuracy scales) also available in all platform models.
F  Platform scales of different platter sizes and capacities can be supplied as per customer's requirement.
Platform Scale : NEP SERIES
Check Weigher with 3 LED Indications :